
 
 
 

Victim Focus Force Training Day - Register – 01-10-2020 
 

First Name Last Name Email  VBR 
Craig Andrews Craig.Andrews@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Shaun Banfield Shaun.Banfield@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Paul Barbour Paul.Barbour@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
David Barrett David.Barrett@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Mark Burbidge Mark.Burbridge@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Hollie Cawley Holly.Cawley@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Lowri Davies Lowri.Davies@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Owen Davies Owen.Davies@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Shane Draper Shane.Draper@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Becky Evans Rebecca.Evans@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Brendon Fisher Brendon.Fisher@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Nicholas Fry Nicholas.Fry@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Anthony Greening Anthony.Greening@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Lauren Griffin Lauren.Griffin@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Emily Harris Emily.C.Harris@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Rachel Hine Rachel.Hine@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Kris Jenkins Kris.jenkins@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Salman Khalid Salman.Khalid@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Gareth Marsh Gareth.Marsh@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Huw Orphan Huw.Orphan@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Daniel Owen Daniel.Owen@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Calum Powell Calum.Powell@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Katie Probert Katie.Probert@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Rhys Prosser Rhys.Prosser@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Jack Purcell Jack.Purcell@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 
Paul Rees Paul.Rees@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Matthew Screen Matthew.Screen@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Jonathan Sliczny Jonathan.Sliczny@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 - Blue  
Jodi Smith Jodi.Smith@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 - Red 



 
 
 

Carrie Streeter carrie.streeter@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
Craig Toogood Craig.Toogood@gwent.pnn.police.uk 3 - Green 
Lyndsay Davies Lyndsay.Davies@gwent.pnn.police.uk 4 – Blue 
Bridget Griffiths Bridget.Griffiths@gwent.pnn.police.uk 1 – Red 
Natalie Rees Natalie.Rees@gwent.pnn.police.uk 2 - Orange 
   3 - Green 
   4 - Blue  
   1 - Red 
   2 - Orange 
   3 - Green 
   4 - Blue  
   1 - Red 
   2 - Orange 
   3 - Green 
   4 - Blue  

 
 


